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1     Jeffrey Stilwell                     1/43  9:30:07.08    6:01    18:41.01
2     Clay Scarafia                        2/43  9:30:07.08    6:12    19:14.01
3     Eric Jamison                         1/24  8:00:18.02    6:29    20:08.03
4     Danielle Slaton                      1/33  9:00:11.04    6:58    21:38.03
5     John Chapman                         2/24  8:00:18.02    7:01    21:47.03
6     Michael Smith                        1/26  8:00:18.02    7:02    21:50.02
7     Michael Harris                       3/43 10:00:00.02    7:25       23:01
8     James Price III                      4/43  8:00:18.02    7:26    23:05.01
9     Mason Lankford                       1/16  8:00:18.02    7:32    23:21.04
10    Shane Voegerl                        2/26 10:14:53.02    7:35    23:32.02
11    Daulton Armstrong                    2/16  8:00:18.02    7:36    23:34.06
12    Kevin Pendley                        1/11  8:00:18.02    7:40    23:46.03
13    Brandon Stone                        3/26  8:00:18.02    7:40    23:46.05
14    Dayton Reed                          1/33  9:00:11.04    7:44    23:59.03
15    Eli McDurmon                         1/30 11:29:57.01    7:44    23:59.03
16    Matt White                           5/43  8:00:18.02    7:45    24:03.03
17    Tyler Given                          2/30  8:15:07.06    7:45    24:04.07
18    Craig Marx                           4/26  8:15:07.06    7:48    24:13.03
19    Aaron Valandra                       6/43  8:15:07.06    7:50    24:17.03
20    Kyle Reel                            7/43  9:15:14.03    7:52    24:23.08
21    Mitch Wilkerson                      1/28  8:00:18.02    7:52    24:25.02
22    Jeb Mayles                           3/30 11:59:51.02    7:55    24:34.04
23    Amie Gibson                          1/30 10:00:00.02    7:56    24:36.06
24    Lance Kollker                        2/33  8:44:59.01    7:56    24:38.04
25    Garrett Heldt                        4/30 10:30:07.02    7:58    24:42.07
26    Raegan Heldt                          1/9 10:30:07.02    7:58    24:42.09
27    Courtney Heldt                        2/9 10:30:07.02    7:58    24:42.09
28    Kylie Dossett                        2/33 10:00:00.02    7:59       24:48
29    Robbie Trame                         5/26 10:00:00.02    8:01    24:52.05
30    Mike Fendley                         6/26  8:00:18.02    8:01    24:53.06
31    Matt Lehman                          5/30  8:00:18.02    8:01    24:53.06
32    Chris Kempf                          3/33  8:15:07.06    8:03    24:59.08
33    Kevin Martin                         8/43 10:00:00.02    8:05    25:05.03
34    Jeseph Meyers                        9/43 10:00:00.02    8:05    25:05.06
35    Gavin Wheeler                        6/30  9:44:56.09    8:07       25:11
36    Austen Pace                          3/16  9:44:56.09    8:07       25:11
37    David Bowler                         2/28  9:00:11.04    8:10    25:19.05
38    Chad Goldsmith                       3/28  8:00:18.02    8:10    25:20.03
39    Ethan Deisher                        4/33  8:44:59.01    8:10    25:21.01
40    Brady Riecken                        7/26  9:30:07.08    8:14    25:32.06
41    Graham Wink                          3/24  8:15:07.06    8:14    25:33.03
42    Landon Hoover                        7/30  8:15:07.06    8:14    25:33.05
43    Matthew Gosnell                      5/33  8:44:59.01    8:17    25:43.02
44    Ashley Riecken                       2/30  9:30:07.08    8:21    25:54.07
45    Damien Odom                         10/43 10:00:00.02    8:22    25:59.03
46    James Trapp                         11/43 10:00:00.02    8:23    26:01.08
47    Tabatha Menser                       3/30  9:15:14.03    8:25    26:08.07
48    Andy Grayson                         4/28 10:00:00.02    8:27    26:14.06
49    Andrew Nelson                         1/8  9:00:11.04    8:31    26:27.01
50    Julie Angermeier                     1/20  9:00:11.04    8:32    26:30.01
51    Sena Uyama                           6/33 10:30:07.02    8:33    26:33.06
52    Malachi Westerfield                  8/30 11:44:58.03    8:34    26:34.06
53    Brandon Simmons                      9/30 11:44:58.03    8:34    26:36.01
54    Jennifer Muensterman                 1/40  9:00:11.04    8:36    26:42.04
55    Jeffery Menser                       5/28  9:15:14.03    8:36    26:43.02
56    Kelly Schmitt                        8/26  9:00:11.04    8:44    27:07.07
57    Doug Roberts                         4/24  9:00:11.04    8:45    27:08.09
58    Savannah Given                        3/9  8:15:07.06    8:49    27:22.05
59    Noah Eickhoff                        4/16  8:00:18.02    8:49    27:23.05
60    Chris Dingman                        5/24  9:00:11.04    8:50    27:24.01
61    Katie Ritter                         2/40  9:00:11.04    8:51    27:28.02
62    Drew Schmitt                         3/40  9:00:11.04    8:52    27:29.08
63    Brittani Frank                       4/40  9:00:11.04    8:52    27:32.09
64    Kyle Frank                          12/43  9:00:11.04    8:53    27:32.09
65    Courtney Woehler                     5/40 10:00:00.02    8:54    27:37.01
66    Holly Jahn                           6/40 10:00:00.02    8:54    27:37.02
67    Josh Winiger                         7/33 10:00:00.02    8:58       27:50
68    Allen Gallaher                       6/24 10:30:07.02    8:58    27:51.03
69    Jeffrey Wade                          2/8 10:00:00.02    8:59    27:53.05
70    Lily Clark                            1/7  9:44:56.09    9:01    27:58.07
71    John Clark                           6/28  9:44:56.09    9:01    27:58.07
72    John Evans                          13/43  8:44:59.01    9:05    28:11.06
73    Josh Duncan                          9/26 10:30:07.02    9:09    28:25.04
74    Fred Jones                          14/43  8:44:59.01    9:09    28:25.05
75    Kyle B Reel                          7/40  9:15:14.03    9:10    28:27.01
76    Scott Hoy                           10/26 10:30:07.02    9:11    28:29.09
77    Trudy Dewig                          3/33  8:44:59.01    9:15    28:43.02
78    Chris Paisley                        8/33  8:44:59.01    9:15       28:44
79    Kelly Sparks                         7/24  8:15:07.06    9:21    29:02.07
80    Lynne Demond                          1/4 10:00:00.02    9:24    29:10.05
81    Dale Schoenbaechler                  5/16  8:44:59.01    9:25    29:13.06
82    Heidi Heldt                           2/7 10:30:07.02    9:27    29:19.04
83    Samantha Luigs                       1/15 11:59:51.02    9:28    29:23.04
84    Heather Henry                        4/30  8:00:18.02    9:31       29:34
85    Katie Smiley                         8/40  8:15:07.06    9:35    29:43.05
86    Logan Taylor                         6/16  8:30:05.07    9:35    29:46.02
87    Laura Decker                         9/40 10:00:00.02    9:36    29:46.09
88    Joseph Schalasky                    15/43  8:30:05.07    9:36       29:49
89    Shelby Winiger                       4/33 10:00:00.02    9:36    29:49.04
90    Lizabeth Hoover                      2/20  8:15:07.06    9:38    29:55.05
91    Heidi Musser                         3/20 10:00:00.02    9:40    29:59.02
92    Conner Ellis                        10/30  9:15:14.03    9:40       30:00
93    Adrienne Bond                        2/15  9:30:07.08    9:44    30:14.03
94    Trent Bond                           7/16  9:30:07.08    9:45    30:17.03
95    Jayson Williams                      2/11 10:00:00.02    9:46    30:17.06
96    Sydney Given                          4/9  8:15:07.06    9:46    30:19.01
97    John Montgomery                      7/28  9:30:07.08    9:47    30:22.03
98    Ryan Cooper                         11/30  8:44:59.01    9:47    30:23.05
99    Trevor Roberts                      12/30  9:00:11.04    9:48    30:24.08
100   Karina Speth                         3/15 11:44:58.03    9:48       30:25
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101   Lauren Montgomery                   10/40  9:30:07.08    9:49    30:27.03
102   Reis Harnishfeger                   13/30 10:00:00.02    9:49    30:28.01
103   Tyler Jones                         14/30  9:00:11.04    9:49    30:28.01
104   Sarah Trame                          5/30 10:00:00.02    9:50    30:31.08
105   Harlee Harpe                         5/33 10:00:00.02    9:52    30:38.06
106   Katie Voegerl                       11/40 10:59:53.02    9:54    30:44.09
107   Donald Speth                         3/11 11:44:58.03    9:55    30:46.09
108   Eric Holzmeyer                        3/8  9:15:14.03    9:58    30:55.09
109   Kyle Devine                         16/43  9:44:56.09    9:59    31:00.09
110   Jill Acton-Brown                      1/7  8:15:07.06   10:04    31:14.04
111   Gavin Brown                          8/16  8:15:07.06   10:04    31:14.08
112   Joseph West                         11/26  8:00:18.02   10:05    31:19.03
113   Josh Burton                          9/33  8:44:59.01   10:06    31:21.07
114   Adam Stepro                         17/43  8:00:18.02   10:08    31:28.03
115   Carl Sustik                         10/33  8:44:59.01   10:10    31:34.05
116   Maggie Clark                          5/9  9:44:56.09   10:13    31:42.04
117   Anne Clark                            6/9  9:44:56.09   10:13    31:42.06
118   Shelley Schmitt                      6/33  8:15:07.06   10:15    31:50.01
119   Jude Goldsmith                       1/26 10:30:07.02   10:16       31:53
120   Nikki Woolston                       7/33  8:15:07.06   10:18       31:57
121   Erin Spence                          6/30 10:00:00.02   10:19       32:01
122   Meghann Martin                      12/40  8:15:07.06   10:23    32:13.02
123   Scott Morgan                         8/28  8:44:59.01   10:26    32:23.01
124   Eric Truitt                         11/33  9:30:07.08   10:28    32:29.07
125   Jacob Greentree                      9/16  9:30:07.08   10:28    32:29.07
126   Hillary Greene                      13/40  8:15:07.06   10:29    32:31.06
127   Tanner Hoke                         12/33  8:15:07.06   10:29    32:31.08
128   John Mullins                        18/43 10:14:53.02   10:35       32:50
129   Zackery Campbell                    13/33 10:14:53.02   10:36       32:55
130   Marissa West                         8/33  8:30:05.07   10:37    32:57.08
131   Laura Lutgen                        14/40 10:00:00.02   10:37       32:58
132   Tyler Wolf                          14/33  8:15:07.06   10:38    33:01.09
133   Cordaro Jenkins                     19/43  9:30:07.08   10:39    33:03.01
134   Kamy Reese                           9/33 10:14:53.02   10:39    33:03.03
135   Natalie Blaylock                    15/40 10:00:00.02   10:41    33:08.07
136   Drew Scheller                       15/30  9:15:14.03   10:43       33:17
137   Acaisha Guerrero                    10/33 10:00:00.02   10:44       33:20
138   Colie Smith                         20/43  8:15:07.06   10:45    33:21.04
139   Phil Greene                         21/43  8:30:05.07   10:47       33:29
140   Josh Pride                          15/33 10:14:53.02   10:48    33:31.07
141   Roger Whitehead                      8/24  9:15:14.03   10:49    33:34.05
142   Whitney Bowen                       11/33  8:44:59.01   10:49    33:34.08
143   Melissa Moody                        4/15  8:44:59.01   10:50    33:36.07
144   Alicia Heldt                         1/22 10:30:07.02   10:50    33:37.06
145   Landon Heldt                         2/26 10:30:07.02   10:50    33:38.08
146   Jeremiah Shrewsberry                16/30 10:14:53.02   10:50    33:38.09
147   Kyle Moore                          22/43 10:14:53.02   10:51    33:39.06
148   Melissa Greene                      12/33  8:30:05.07   10:51    33:40.02
149   Joshua Jones                        16/33  9:15:14.03   10:52    33:44.07
150   Jacob Jones                         12/26  9:15:14.03   10:52    33:44.07
151   Lacy Wargel                          7/30  8:30:05.07   10:53    33:47.08
152   Joseph Wargel                       13/26  8:30:05.07   10:53    33:47.09
153   Mary Blanke                          5/15  8:15:07.06   10:54    33:50.08
154   Samantha Puckett                     6/15  8:15:07.06   10:54    33:50.08
155   Austin Steele                       10/16  8:30:05.07   10:54    33:51.01
156   David Brickey                       23/43  9:44:56.09   10:55    33:53.03
157   Kevin Egli                          14/26  9:30:07.08   10:55    33:53.05
158   Aaron Gabe                          15/26  9:44:56.09   10:56    33:56.07
159   Jeff Smith                            4/8  8:15:07.06   10:56    33:56.08
160   Gary Heldt                           9/28 10:30:07.02   10:57    33:58.06
161   Lane Heldt                           3/26 10:30:07.02   10:57    33:58.09
162   William Harl                        11/16  8:00:18.02   10:57    34:00.02
163   Lucas Church                         4/26  9:30:07.08   10:58    34:02.06
164   Mollie Standring                     2/22  9:00:11.04   10:58    34:03.01
165   Sam Standring                        9/24  9:00:11.04   10:58    34:03.03
166   Jim Back                            10/28  9:00:11.04   10:58    34:03.03
167   Ryan Bosecker                       17/33  8:00:18.02   10:58    34:04.04
168   Philip Kierspel                      5/26 10:30:07.02   10:59    34:07.04
169   Chuck Dietrick                        1/2  8:30:05.07   11:00    34:07.06
170   Eliott Church                       17/30  9:30:07.08   11:00    34:08.06
171   Yves Bonny                          11/28  8:44:59.01   11:00    34:09.07
172   Aaron Church                        12/28  9:30:07.08   11:00    34:09.09
173   Matthew Goetz                       24/43 10:14:53.02   11:03       34:19
174   Whitney Bailey                      13/33 10:00:00.02   11:06    34:27.01
175   Fernando Mendoza                    25/43  9:15:14.03   11:07       34:30
176   Tyler Landers                       26/43    10:44:56   11:07       34:31
177   David McCord                          5/8    10:44:56   11:07       34:31
178   Jake Rausch                          6/26    10:44:56   11:07    34:31.02
179   Jack Julius                          7/26  9:15:14.03   11:07    34:31.03
180   Hector Rivera Serpa                   2/2  9:15:14.03   11:08    34:35.02
181   Hector Rivera Fuentes               13/28  9:15:14.03   11:08    34:35.02
182   Micah Kierspel                       8/26 10:30:07.02   11:09    34:37.04
183   Lars Kierspel                       10/24 10:30:07.02   11:09    34:37.04
184   Chad Ellis                          14/28  9:15:14.03   11:10    34:41.01
185   Preston Peercy                      18/33  9:00:11.04   11:11    34:42.09
186   Steiner E                           14/33  9:00:11.04   11:12    34:46.01
187   Jordan Spencer                      27/43  8:44:59.01   11:12    34:46.02
188   Debie Loosemore                       2/4 10:00:00.02   11:13    34:48.06
189   Allison Bush                        16/40 10:00:00.02   11:13    34:48.06
190   Jason Miller                        15/28  8:30:05.07   11:13    34:49.09
191   Brooke Cassmeyer                    15/33 10:14:53.02   11:15    34:54.07
192   Leslie Shehorn                      28/43  9:00:11.04   11:15    34:54.07
193   Rachel Gentry                       17/40  8:00:18.02   11:15       34:55
194   Brooke Egli                          8/30  9:30:07.08   11:16    34:57.03
195   Xander Beaumont                      9/26    10:44:56   11:16    34:59.04
196   Larry Hoover                        11/24  8:15:07.06   11:19    35:07.06
197   Justin Reherman                     18/30  8:15:07.06   11:24    35:23.03
198   Lindsay Luhta                       16/33    10:44:56   11:24    35:24.02
199   Tyler Carwile                       19/33  9:00:11.04   11:32    35:47.05
200   Erin Cofer                          18/40  9:44:56.09   11:32    35:47.09
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201   Mandy Severse                        9/30  9:44:56.09   11:32    35:47.09
202   Mason Blankenship                   20/33 10:14:53.02   11:32    35:48.05
203   Meghann Funk                        10/30 10:14:53.02   11:32    35:49.04
204   Jessica George                      19/40  9:30:07.08   11:32    35:49.05
205   Joseph Funk                         16/26 10:14:53.02   11:33    35:50.06
206   Tyler George                        17/26  9:30:07.08   11:34    35:54.07
207   Tonya Puckett                        4/20  8:15:07.06   11:37    36:04.08
208   Shawna Stone                        17/33 11:14:58.02   11:37    36:04.08
209   Lauren Piekos                       11/30 11:14:58.02   11:37    36:04.08
210   Jason Puckett                       12/24  8:15:07.06   11:37    36:05.05
211   Cole Jarvis                         12/16  9:44:56.09   11:42    36:18.04
212   William Blanke                       4/11  8:15:07.06   11:47    36:34.08
213   Dana Blanke                          3/22  8:15:07.06   11:47    36:34.09
214   Jennifer Wampler                     5/20  9:30:07.08   11:48    36:39.06
215   Anderson Roman                      10/26 11:44:58.03   11:54    36:57.05
216   Tim Roman                           16/28 11:44:58.03   11:55    37:00.09
217   Wesley Mandel                       13/16  9:44:56.09   11:56    37:01.06
218   Dustin Stolz                        29/43  9:44:56.09   11:56    37:01.06
219   Cory Horton                         21/33  9:30:07.08   11:58    37:08.04
220   Wyatt Brown                         11/26  9:44:56.09   12:00    37:16.04
221   MacKenzie Stolz                     20/40  9:44:56.09   12:00    37:16.05
222   Wyatt Collins                       12/26  9:15:14.03   12:01    37:18.07
223   Kenneth Tenbarge                     5/11  8:44:59.01   12:01       37:19
224   Michael Hesley                      30/43 10:30:07.02   12:01    37:20.01
225   Mark Hesley                         31/43 10:30:07.02   12:02    37:20.09
226   Kelsey Brown                          7/9  8:00:18.02   12:04    37:26.06
227   Sonia Moore                          6/20  8:00:18.02   12:06    37:33.08
228   Neil Reitz                          18/26    10:44:56   12:11    37:48.01
229   Noah Reitz                          13/26    10:44:56   12:11    37:48.08
230   Jay Mosby                           22/33  8:30:05.07   12:18    38:12.05
231   Jason Brockman                      19/26  9:44:56.09   12:18    38:12.06
232   Michael Cooper                      19/30  8:44:59.01   12:21    38:19.05
233   Carina Wahlstrom                     7/15  9:30:07.08   12:22    38:22.08
234   Elizabeth Helsley                    8/15  8:44:59.01   12:22    38:23.02
235   Kolyn Seats                         20/30  8:44:59.01   12:22    38:23.09
236   Edward Laing                        32/43  8:44:59.01   12:24       38:29
237   Jennifer Williams                   18/33  8:44:59.01   12:25    38:31.06
238   Joshua Seats                        14/16  8:44:59.01   12:25    38:31.07
239   Ethan Bury                          21/30  9:30:07.08   12:25    38:32.03
240   Christian Doyle                     23/33  9:30:07.08   12:25    38:32.03
241   Allison Joiner                        8/9  9:44:56.09   12:25    38:33.02
242   Kris Rice                           17/28  9:00:11.04   12:26    38:34.08
243   Kelly Sparks                        13/24  9:30:07.08   12:26    38:37.05
244   Jackie Travis                       12/30  9:44:56.09   12:27    38:40.02
245   Stacey McGee                         4/22  8:30:05.07   12:41    39:21.07
246   Landon King                         14/26  9:15:14.03   12:42    39:25.08
247   Bryce Dixon                         18/28 10:14:53.02   12:43    39:28.03
248   Zoe Smith                            5/22  8:30:05.07   12:44    39:30.08
249   Stephen Orsburn                     14/24  8:30:05.07   12:44    39:31.01
250   Catherine Kline                       2/7  9:00:11.04   12:44    39:32.01
251   Ryan Knight                         24/33 10:14:53.02   12:44    39:32.05
252   James Daily                          6/11 10:59:53.02   12:46    39:39.09
253   Jordan Gough                        33/43 10:14:53.02   12:47    39:41.02
254   Andrew Robak                        15/26  8:30:05.07   12:51       39:55
255   Justin Ady                          34/43  8:30:05.07   12:52    39:57.06
256   Jacklyn Ady                         21/40  8:30:05.07   12:52    39:57.07
257   Dionne Hatcher                      19/33  8:30:05.07   12:53    39:59.05
258   Ben Robak                           19/28  8:30:05.07   12:55    40:05.03
259   Sammy King                          20/28  9:15:14.03   12:56    40:09.02
260   Charlie Griffin                      7/11  9:00:11.04   12:57    40:12.01
261   Kelly Griffin                        9/15  9:00:11.04   12:57    40:12.08
262   Kendra Daily                          9/9  9:00:11.04   12:57    40:12.08
263   Kyler Orsburn                       22/30  8:30:05.07   12:58    40:14.04
264   Jonathan Goergen                    15/16 10:14:53.02   12:58    40:16.06
265   Scot Hornby                         15/24  8:30:05.07   13:00    40:22.03
266   Adam Massey                         35/43  9:15:14.03   13:02    40:27.01
267   Garrett Massey                      25/33  9:15:14.03   13:02    40:27.03
268   Dayton Massey                       16/26  9:15:14.03   13:02    40:27.08
269   Brent Wittenbraker                  36/43  9:00:11.04   13:02    40:28.01
270   Edwin Cortez                        26/33  8:15:07.06   13:07    40:42.08
271   Chris Pugh                           8/11 11:29:57.01   13:08    40:46.02
272   Jaime Scheller                       6/22  9:15:14.03   13:09    40:48.06
273   Angela Skelton                      13/30  9:15:14.03   13:11       40:55
274   Jaci Christian                      23/30  9:15:14.03   13:11    40:55.03
275   Michelle McCoy                       7/20  9:15:14.03   13:11    40:55.03
276   Chad McKinley                       27/33 10:30:07.02   13:16    41:12.01
277   Jacob McKinley                      28/33 10:30:07.02   13:16    41:12.03
278   Patrick McKinley                      6/8 10:30:07.02   13:16    41:12.08
279   Jacob Kempf                         24/30 11:29:57.01   13:19    41:20.06
280   Angela Ruggles                       7/22 11:29:57.01   13:20    41:25.05
281   Heather Furniss                      8/22  9:44:56.09   13:26    41:42.05
282   Lauren Byrd                         22/40  9:44:56.09   13:26    41:43.05
283   Jana McKinnon                       10/15  9:44:56.09   13:26    41:43.07
284   Kristin Bottoms                     11/15  9:44:56.09   13:26    41:43.08
285   Katie Thornberry                    23/40  9:44:56.09   13:26    41:43.08
286   Amy Eubank                           8/20  9:44:56.09   13:26    41:43.08
287   Andrew Stoneberger                  37/43  8:15:07.06   13:29    41:51.09
288   Laura Payne                         24/40  9:00:11.04   13:30    41:56.05
289   Anna Seifert                        25/40  9:00:11.04   13:33       42:04
290   Anisia Crawford                     26/40  9:44:56.09   13:35    42:09.05
291   Theresa Folz                         9/20 10:00:00.02   13:35    42:12.01
292   Melissa Zint                         9/22 10:00:00.02   13:36    42:12.05
293   Diane Marret                        10/22 10:00:00.02   13:36    42:12.07
294   Bridget Hundley                     27/40  9:00:11.04   13:36    42:13.06
295   Reilly Lechner                      25/30  9:15:14.03   13:36    42:13.09
296   Mandy Severse                       14/30  9:44:56.09   13:36    42:13.09
297   Amanda Shepherd                     15/30  9:15:14.03   13:36       42:14
298   Connor Shepherd                     17/26  9:15:14.03   13:36       42:14
299   Courtney Leer                       20/33 10:00:00.02   13:36    42:15.01
300   Stephanie Cox                         3/7  9:44:56.09   13:39    42:23.07

Generated March 31, 2026 at 3:44 AM 3/5



EPDF Swat Challenge 5K - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    STARTTIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   John Cox                              7/8  9:44:56.09   13:39    42:24.05
302   Samantha Sodrel                     21/33  9:00:11.04   13:43    42:34.07
303   Derek Evans                         29/33  8:44:59.01   13:46    42:44.09
304   Michelle Wright                     28/40  8:44:59.01   13:47    42:46.05
305   Mary Cundiff                        16/30 10:14:53.02   13:53    43:05.03
306   Allan Hobson                        38/43  8:44:59.01   13:54    43:09.09
307   Erica Ortiz                         17/30  9:44:56.09   13:54    43:09.09
308   Sandy Kofler                        18/30  8:15:07.06   13:55    43:13.07
309   Chase King                          18/26  8:44:59.01   13:57    43:19.08
310   David Gamblin                        9/11  9:30:07.08   13:58    43:21.03
311   Nicole Grogan                       22/33  8:44:59.01   13:59    43:23.08
312   Stacy King                          10/20  8:44:59.01   13:59    43:24.09
313   Karen Gamblin                       11/20  9:30:07.08   13:59    43:25.08
314   Jessica Yocum                       23/33  9:44:56.09   14:00    43:29.06
315   Tim Montgomery                      21/28  9:44:56.09   14:00    43:29.06
316   Rebecca Smith                       19/30  9:44:56.09   14:01    43:30.01
317   Lauren Dill                         29/40  9:44:56.09   14:01    43:30.01
318   Rebekah Seyler                      12/15  9:44:56.09   14:01    43:30.01
319   Stacy Beckham                       20/30 10:14:53.02   14:01    43:31.04
320   Jessica Heuring                     24/33  9:44:56.09   14:02    43:35.01
321   Traci Seyler                        10/11  9:44:56.09   14:02    43:35.06
322   Adrienne Price                      21/30  9:44:56.09   14:03    43:36.03
323   Makayla Messeman                    13/15  8:44:59.01   14:03    43:36.05
324   Karen Bauer                           3/4 10:00:00.02   14:04    43:41.07
325   Chad Humm                           20/26  8:15:07.06   14:06    43:46.06
326   Blake Humm                          19/26  8:15:07.06   14:06    43:48.04
327   Chadwayne Humm                      21/26  8:15:07.06   14:07    43:51.02
328   Rowan Wheeler                       20/26  9:44:56.09   14:10    43:59.07
329   Kelly Wheeler                       11/22  9:44:56.09   14:11       44:04
330   Kelly Sparks                        16/24    10:44:56   14:17    44:20.07
331   Damien Sparks                       12/22    10:44:56   14:17    44:21.01
332   Andrea Kunce                        25/33  8:44:59.01   14:20    44:29.01
333   Hope Allen                          30/40  8:44:59.01   14:20    44:29.02
334   Ben Kaetzel                         22/28  9:15:14.03   14:31    45:04.08
335   Amy Kaetzel                         13/22  9:15:14.03   14:31    45:05.09
336   Adrienne Lowe                         3/7  9:15:14.03   14:33    45:10.08
337   Robert Lowe                         17/24  9:15:14.03   14:33    45:10.08
338   Braden Maxwell                      21/26  9:15:14.03   14:34    45:12.08
339   Mallorie Cloum                      31/40 10:00:00.02   14:45    45:48.06
340   Arvil Irvin                         18/24 10:00:00.02   14:45    45:48.07
341   Kelly Chappell                      32/40  9:30:07.08   14:45    45:49.05
342   Heather McDonald                    33/40  9:30:07.08   14:46    45:49.07
343   Katie Lawless                       34/40  9:30:07.08   14:46       45:50
344   Isaiah Crutchfield                  26/30  8:30:05.07   14:57    46:26.06
345   Vivian Butler                       12/20  9:44:56.09   14:58    46:29.08
346   Dean Powell                         23/28  9:44:56.09   15:01    46:37.01
347   Jeremy Seats                        24/28  8:44:59.01   15:06       46:53
348   Brenda Seats                        13/20  8:44:59.01   15:06    46:53.03
349   Andrew Burns                        25/28 10:00:00.02   15:07    46:57.09
350   Renae Burns                         22/30 10:00:00.02   15:08    46:58.04
351   Daniel Adams                        19/24 10:14:53.02   15:09    47:02.06
352   Scott Sherman                       22/26  8:44:59.01   15:10    47:05.06
353   Jennifer Sherman                    23/30  8:44:59.01   15:10    47:06.04
354   Amanda Epmeier                      24/30  8:00:18.02   15:11    47:09.04
355   Isaac Epmeier                       22/26  8:00:18.02   15:11    47:09.04
356   Anna Gray                           25/30  8:00:18.02   15:11    47:09.06
357   Mallory Ladd                        26/33  8:00:18.02   15:11    47:10.02
358   Shellie King                        14/22  8:00:18.02   15:11    47:10.02
359   Jessica Campbell                    35/40  8:00:18.02   15:12    47:10.06
360   Jesse Mohler                        36/40  8:00:18.02   15:12    47:13.03
361   Crystal Thomas                      14/20  8:00:18.02   15:13    47:14.08
362   Jackie Elder                        27/33  8:00:18.02   15:13       47:16
363   Katrina Marshall                    26/30  8:00:18.02   15:14    47:19.05
364   Vanessa Shaw                        37/40  8:00:18.02   15:15    47:20.03
365   Sara Gibson                         38/40  8:00:18.02   15:15    47:21.02
366   Kyle Wallace                        39/43 11:29:57.01   15:22    47:44.04
367   Katelin Wallace                     28/33 11:29:57.01   15:23    47:45.02
368   Stephen Seng                        23/26  8:30:05.07   15:27    47:59.01
369   Chester Underwood Jr.               40/43  8:00:18.02   15:29    48:04.09
370   Lois Lowe                           15/22  9:15:14.03   15:32    48:13.02
371   Elliot Schmitz                      24/26  8:30:05.07   15:37    48:29.05
372   Chantelle Kinder                      4/7  8:00:18.02   15:39    48:37.01
373   Chase Brittain                      16/22  8:00:18.02   15:40    48:37.05
374   Benjamin Hausmann                   27/30  9:44:56.09   15:40       48:39
375   Kraig Hausmann                      20/24  9:44:56.09   15:40    48:39.01
376   Kathy Peak                            5/7 10:00:00.02   15:42    48:46.03
377   Paul Peak                             8/8 10:00:00.02   15:43    48:47.02
378   Kianna Griffith                       4/7  8:00:18.02   15:52    49:15.02
379   Nancy Griffith                      39/40  8:00:18.02   15:52    49:15.02
380   Kelly Sparks                        21/24 11:44:58.03   15:55    49:24.01
381   Austin McGill                       28/30 11:44:58.03   15:55    49:25.01
382   Courtney Washburn                   14/15 11:44:58.03   15:55    49:25.03
383   Ashley Tison                        15/15 10:30:07.02   16:02    49:47.02
384   Amy Ousley                          17/22 10:30:07.02   16:02    49:48.02
385   Brett Tison                         41/43 10:30:07.02   16:02    49:48.04
386   Jada Maxwell                        27/30  9:15:14.03   16:03    49:51.07
387   Christian Doyle                     30/33 11:29:57.01   16:04    49:54.08
388   Tashaya Taylor                      28/30 11:29:57.01   16:05    49:56.07
389   Cordell McCoy                       29/30  9:44:56.09   16:27    51:05.09
390   Windsong McCoy                      15/20  9:44:56.09   16:30    51:15.04
391   Larry McCoy                         11/11  9:44:56.09   16:31       51:17
392   Thomas Hargrove                     31/33  8:30:05.07   16:50    52:17.01
393   Melissa Stepro                      29/30 10:00:00.02   16:56    52:33.07
394   Tassin Raleigh                      30/30 10:00:00.02   17:05    53:01.05
395   Julie McDowell                        6/7 10:00:00.02   17:05    53:02.02
396   Kristi Happe                        18/22  8:30:05.07   17:23    53:58.02
397   Ginger Dennis                       16/20  8:30:05.07   17:29       54:19
398   Addie Hammer                          5/7  9:44:56.09   17:53    55:33.01
399   Steve Hammer                        22/24  9:44:56.09   17:53    55:33.06
400   Brandon McIntosh                    32/33 10:14:53.02   18:19    56:51.07
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401   Teresa Cooper                       17/20 10:14:53.02   18:19    56:52.06
402   Kevin Cooper                        23/24 10:14:53.02   18:19    56:53.02
403   Tina Collins                        18/20 10:14:53.02   18:19    56:53.06
404   Evan Elliott                        42/43 10:14:53.02   18:20       56:55
405   Gary Collins                          1/1 10:14:53.02   18:20       56:55
406   Kaleb Jarvis                        23/26 10:14:53.02   18:37    57:48.07
407   Daniel Jarvis                       43/43 10:14:53.02   18:37    57:49.06
408   Lauren Scott                          6/7 10:14:53.02   18:40    57:58.08
409   Jackson Scott                       24/26 10:14:53.02   18:40    57:58.09
410   Samantha Scott                      29/33 10:14:53.02   18:41    58:02.04
411   Jamie Thompson                      19/22 10:00:00.02   19:38  1:00:57.01
412   Heather Debord                      40/40 10:00:00.02   19:38  1:00:57.01
413   Elliott Debord                        7/7 10:00:00.02   19:39  1:01:01.05
414   Andrew Rub                          24/24  8:30:05.07   19:57  1:01:57.08
415   Winston Crutchfield                 26/28  8:30:05.07   19:57  1:01:58.02
416   Stephanie Logsdon                   30/33  8:30:05.07   19:57  1:01:58.05
417   Petra Crutchfield                   20/22  8:30:05.07   19:57  1:01:58.07
418   Donna Harpe                           7/7 10:00:00.02   19:58     1:02:00
419   Deanna Dodds                          4/4 10:00:00.02   20:54  1:04:54.09
420   Amy Augustine                       21/22  8:15:07.06   22:54  1:11:07.01
421   Carter Debord                       25/26  8:15:07.06   54:07  2:48:05.08
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